1/2” Square Drive Sockets For Square Nuts
Single Square,Double Square, Thin Wall, Standard Length
1
Square
Opening
Overall
Length (A)
Diameter
Nose (B)
Diameter
Drive End (C)
Opening
Depth (D)
Part #
Square
Part #
Double Sq
3350          3350-D      5/16  1.50             .593          .937           .250
3351          3351-D           3/8               1.50             .687          .937           .250
3352          3352-D           7/16             1.50                .781          .937           .281
3353          3353-D      1/2               1.50                .937          .937           .343
3354          3354-D      9/16   1.50             1.00          1.00           .437
3355          3355-D      5/8   1.50             1.09          1.12           .437
Single Square and Double Square, Long and Extra Long Length
Square
Opening
Overall
Length (A)
Diameter
Nose (B)
Diameter
Drive End (C)
Opening
Depth (D)
Part #
Square
Part #
Double Sq
3375            3375-D         3/8    2.25               .750     .937  .250
3376            3376-D         3/8    3.25               .750  .937  .250
3377            3377-D         7/16    2.25               .875  .937  .281
3378            3378-D            7/16    3.25               .875  .937  .281
3379            3379-D         1/2     2.25               1.00  1.00  .343
3380            3380-D         1/2     3.25               1.00  1.00  .437
3381            3381-D         9/16    2.25               1.12  1.12  .437
3382            3382-D         9/16    3.25               1.12            1.12  .437
3383            3383-D         5/8    2.25                1.25  1.25  .437
3384            3384-D         5/8    3.50               1.25  1.25  .437
3385            3385-D        11/16    3.50               1.25  1.25  .437
3386            3386-D        3/4     2.25               1.37  1.37  .468
3387            3387-D       13/16    3.50               1.50  1.50  .531
3388            3388-D       7/8     2.25                1.62  1.62  .625
3389            3389-D       7/8                3.50               1.62  1.62  .625
3390            3390-D       1                   2.25                1.75            1.75  .625
3391            3391-D       15/16    3.50               1.62  1.62  .625
3392            3392-D       1     3.50                1.75  1.75  .625
3393            3393-D       1 1/16           3.50               1.87  1.87  .687
3394            3394-D       1  1/8            3.50               2.00  2.00  .750
PHONE (248) 549-1968       FAX (248) 549-1960
w w w . L A N C E T O O L S . c o m
Sockets can be configured with the following options:
FM = Fixed Magnet       SD = Side Magnet     TM = Tubular Magnet
SM = Spring Magnet     FL = Fast Lead
Fixed and rotating UHMW plastic sleeves can be special ordered
30